
Transfers to any 4-Year
Figure 6.3.1

Date Generated: December 5, 2023
Data Source(s):  https://www.calpassplus.org/LaunchBoard/Student-Success-Metrics 
Definition/Notes: Among students who earned 12 or more units at any time who exited the Los Medanos College
and enrolled in a four-year institution in the given year. 
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Transfer Enrollment at UC/CSU
Figure 6.3.2

Date Generated: December 5, 2023
Data Source(s):  CSU Institutional Research Office and UCOP Information Center
Definition/Notes: Fall Application Data Only

Los Medanos College Total Latine Students

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
0

100

200

300

400

500

82% Increase

30% Increase

https://tableau.calstate.edu/views/FirstTimeFreshmanandCollegeTransfers/SummaryView?iframeSizedToWindow=true&%3Aembed=y&%3Arender=true&%3AshowAppBanner=false&%3Adisplay_count=no&%3AshowVizHome=no
https://www.universityofcalifornia.edu/about-us/information-center/admissions-source-school


Earned a Certificate of
Less than One Year (24

or Less Credit Hours)

Earned a Certificate of
One Year or More (24 or

More Credit Hours)

Earned an Associate's
Degree

STUDENTS WHO
LEFT/GRADUATED 16-17

POPULATION

STUDENTS WHO
LEFT/GRADUATED IN 2016-17

2022 FIVE
YEARS OUT

992

Definition: Includes students who have SSN on file and reported income to EDD
Source: Chancellor’s Office Employment Data File for Aspen Application Fall 2023
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Figure 6.3.3
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Figure 6.3.4
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Figure 6.3.5


